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Bruttowertung – Class. Lordo 
1° PFOESTL FRANZ EPPAN 0       32 

2° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 5       29 

3° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      28 

 BROLI MATTEO PUSTERTAL 0       28 

5° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       27 

6° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       26 

7° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 9 S      25 

8° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       24 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 10 S      24 

10° DE BENEDETTO MIRKO EPPAN 15       23 

11° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       22 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     22 

13° FENT MANFRED LANA 10       21 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      21 

 Egger Arnold LANA 10 S      21 

16° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      20 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      20 

18° Egger Walter LANA 12 S      19 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      19 

20° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       17 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     17 

 MATTESICH NICOLAS ALTOGARDA 11 J      17 

23° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      16 

24° INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 14 S L     15 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     15 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 21       15 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      15 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     15 

29° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      14 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       14 

31° Dissertori Siegfried LANA 31 S      13 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      13 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      13 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     13 

35° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     12 

 MOSER LORENZ ESTERO 13 S      12 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     12 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      12 

39° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       11 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      11 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      11 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      11 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      11 
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 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     11 

 KAULHAUSEN JOERG ESTERO 30 S      11 

46° BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 15 S      10 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      10 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     10 

49° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      9 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 18 S      9 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      9 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      9 

53° SCHATTENKIRCHNER SONJA ESTERO 30 S L     8 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 20 S      8 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      8 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 33  L     8 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     8 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     8 

 SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 20 S      8 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 26 S      8 

 SCHATTENKIRCHNER RICHARD ESTERO 21 S      8 

62° Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     7 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     7 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      7 

65° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     5 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      5 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     5 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     5 

69° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     4 

 AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     4 

 Rauch Karl LANA 23 S      4 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     4 

73° Havener Manfred LANA 30 S      3 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     3 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      3 

76° BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 36 J      2 

77° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     1 

78° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      N.R. 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     N.R. 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     N.R. 

 GOSTNER JOSEF EPPAN 12 S      N.P. 

         

1. Kategorie / Cat. netto 
1° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      40 

2° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       36 

3° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 9 S      34 

 ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 5       34 
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5° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       33 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 10 S      33 

7° PFOESTL FRANZ EPPAN 0       32 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       32 

9° Egger Walter LANA 12 S      31 

10° FENT MANFRED LANA 10       30 

 Egger Arnold LANA 10 S      30 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      30 

13° BROLI MATTEO PUSTERTAL 0       28 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      28 

15° MATTESICH NICOLAS ALTOGARDA 11 J      27 

16° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      22 

17° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     N.R. 

 GOSTNER JOSEF EPPAN 12 S      N.P. 

         

2. Kategorie / Cat. netto 
1° RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     39 

2° DE BENEDETTO MIRKO EPPAN 15       36 

3° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       35 

4° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     34 

5° WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      33 

6° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      32 

7° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      31 

8° Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      30 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      30 

10° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      29 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 21       29 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      29 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     29 

14° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       28 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 14 S L     28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     28 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      28 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      28 

19° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      26 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     26 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      26 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     26 

23° Tutzer Pepi LANA 20 S      25 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       25 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      25 

26° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 18 S      23 

 SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 20 S      23 

 SCHATTENKIRCHNER RICHARD ESTERO 21 S      23 
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29° BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 15 S      22 

30° MOSER LORENZ ESTERO 13 S      20 

31° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      16 

32° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      N.R. 

         

3. Kategorie / Cat. netto 
1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     36 

2° Dissertori Siegfried LANA 31 S      35 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     35 

4° KAULHAUSEN JOERG ESTERO 30 S      34 

5° SCHATTENKIRCHNER SONJA ESTERO 30 S L     33 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     33 

7° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      32 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 33  L     32 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     32 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      32 

11° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     31 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 26 S      31 

13° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       29 

14° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     28 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      28 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     28 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     28 

18° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      27 

19° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     25 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      25 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     25 

22° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     24 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      24 

24° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     23 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     23 

26° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     22 

 BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 36 J      22 

28° Havener Manfred LANA 30 S      21 

29° Rauch Karl LANA 23 S      19 

30° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     18 

31° Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     N.R. 

         

Ladies netto 
1° RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     39 

2° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     36 

3° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     35 

4° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     34 

5° SCHATTENKIRCHNER SONJA ESTERO 30 S L     33 
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 Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     33 

7° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 33  L     32 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     32 

9° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     31 

10° WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     29 

11° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     28 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 14 S L     28 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     28 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     28 

16° GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     26 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     26 

18° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     25 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     25 

20° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     24 

21° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     23 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     23 

23° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     22 

24° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     18 

25° Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     N.R. 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     N.R. 

         

Senior netto 
1° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      40 

2° RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     39 

3° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     36 

4° Dissertori Siegfried LANA 31 S      35 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     35 

6° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     34 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 9 S      34 

 KAULHAUSEN JOERG ESTERO 30 S      34 

9° SCHATTENKIRCHNER SONJA ESTERO 30 S L     33 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     33 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      33 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 10 S      33 

13° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      32 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     32 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      32 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      32 

17° Egger Walter LANA 12 S      31 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      31 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     31 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 26 S      31 

21° Egger Arnold LANA 10 S      30 
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 Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      30 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      30 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      30 

25° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      29 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      29 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     29 

28° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     28 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      28 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 14 S L     28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     28 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      28 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      28 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      28 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     28 

36° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      27 

37° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      26 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     26 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      26 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     26 

41° Tutzer Pepi LANA 20 S      25 

 SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     25 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      25 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      25 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     25 

46° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     24 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      24 

48° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     23 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 18 S      23 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     23 

 SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 20 S      23 

 SCHATTENKIRCHNER RICHARD ESTERO 21 S      23 

53° BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 15 S      22 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      22 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     22 

56° Havener Manfred LANA 30 S      21 

57° MOSER LORENZ ESTERO 13 S      20 

58° Rauch Karl LANA 23 S      19 

59° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     18 

60° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      16 

61° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      N.R. 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     N.R. 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     N.R. 

 GOSTNER JOSEF EPPAN 12 S      N.P. 

 

 
 


